Charitable Alcoholic Beverage License............. $55.00 

34.  Winemaker Self-Distribution License: 

a. produced ten thousand (10,000) gallons 

or less in last calendar year............... $350.00 

b. produced more than ten thousand 

(10,000) gallons but no more than 

fifteen thousand (15,000) gallons in 

last calendar year.......................... $750.00 

35.  Annual Public Event License.................... $1,005.00 

36.  One-Time Public Event License.................... $255.00 

37.  Small Brewer Self-Distribution License: 

a. produced fifteen thousand (15,000) 

barrels or less in last calendar year....... $350.00 

b. produced more than fifteen thousand 

(15,000) barrels in last calendar year...... $750.00 

38.  Brewpub License................................ $1,005.00 

39.  Brewpub Self-Distribution License................ $750.00 

40.  Complimentary Beverage License.................... $75.00 

41.  Satellite Tasting Room License...................

[...]

application shall be accompanied by a certified check, bank 

officers' check or draft or money order in the amount of the annual 

registration fee, or the properly prorated portion thereof 

prescribed by this section. 

D.  1.  The annual fee for registration of any brand label for 

spirits shall be Three Hundred Seventy-five Dollars ($375.00), 

unless total amount of spirits made available for sale in a single 

year does not exceed fifty-three (53) gallons, in which case the 

annual fee for registration of any brand label shall be Seventy-five 

Dollars ($75.00).  The annual fee for registration of any brand